
2025 
VOCAL AND ARIA

PROGRAM
OF EVENTS

Supporters

YOU COULD...

Sponsor an award, section,
championship or entire
discipline in your name or in
memory of a loved one.

YOU COULD...

Make a huge difference in
the life of a young
performer!  Your
contribution could help
encourage, improve and
elevate the next big star!

YOU COULD...

Donate to the Royal South
Street Society with prizes or
opportunities that encourage
and promote the performing
arts. 

Our Eisteddfod relies on the generosity of
individuals, organisations and businesses

who support our events, awards, prizes and
scholarships.

 ASK TODAY HOW
YOU CAN HELP

info@royalsouthstreet.com.au

OUR PERFORMING
ARTISTS NEED YOU!

5332 1054
JOIN US

volunteer@royalsouthstreet.com.au

Be part of something great
Friendly and inclusive
Develop new skills
Foster new talent
 

Plan now for 2025
We can’t wait to see you on the stage!



WE’RE SOCIAL. FOLLOW US.
linktr.ee/royalsouthstreetsociety
           Royal South Street Society

           Royalsouthstsocietyeisteddfod

PROGRAM OF EVENTS VOCAL 2025

Fri 18 Jul

Sat 19 Jul

Sun 20 Jul

Mon 28 Jul

Tue 29 Jul

Wed 30 Jul

Thur 31 Jul

Fri 01 Aug

Sat 02 Aug

Sun 03 Aug

Mon 04 Aug

Open Age (day and night)

18 Years and Over (day and night)
(except Classical Vocal Solo - Sat 02 Aug)

16 to Under 18 Years (day)
VCE (night)

10 Years and Under (day)

11 to Under 14 Years (day)

11 to Under 14 Years (day)

14 to Under 16 Years (day)

14 to Under 16 Years (day)

Senior Classical (day and night)

Aria Heats (day and night)

Aria Semi Final (night)

Phone: 5332 1054
Email: info@royalsouthstreet.com.au
Website: www.royalsouthstreet.com.au
Address: Level 1 / 11 Lydiard Street South, Ballarat 3350

SHOWCASE CONCERT
Sunday 26 October

Her Majesty’s Theatre

To conduct Australia’s premier
eisteddfod - promoting and
encouraging participation,
enjoyment and enrichment

through the performing arts.

Venue for Vocal and Aria
Ballarat Mechanics Institute

113 - 115 Sturt Street, Ballarat

These tentative program dates are provided for advance planning
and some program changes may be required, pending final

entries. Where possible we will work closely to this schedule to
help schools and individuals with their 2025 planning. 


